Objednavka

fong R L L
N&zov tovaru
AQUA PR/IN IMUNA 1X 500(V
0.9%CHL.SOD.IMA 1X 100ML
0.9%CHL.SOD.IMA 1X 500ML
INF.GLUCO 10 IMUNA 1X500
INF.GLUCO 5 IMUNA 1X250
INFUSIO GLUCOSI 5 IMUNA inf 1x500 ml-skl.f.

INFUSIO HARTMANNI IMUNA inf 1x500 ml-sk.fl.

0.9%CHL.SOD.IMA 1X 100ML

4.10.2018

Mnoistvo
100,0000
513,0000

1 080,0000
100,0000
180,0000
250,0000

50,0000
2 367,0000

Objednal:

(' N

DCX,spol.s.r.o.
ul.29.augusta 36/A
811 09 Bratislava



